	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 1.5SMC20C
	1.5SMC20C (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            1.5SMC20C
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 17.1VWM 29.09VC SMD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.26245 (This price is for reference only)
		 1.5SMC20C datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    1.5SMC20C  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE028SA3SU1B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VAC 2.9KHZ SLOW SPEED UP
1592ETV Hammond Manufacturing  PAD MNT FPOR 1592 T CASE
20848672 Schroff  FRONT PANEL KIT 6U 4HP FOR VME
2908414 Phoenix Contact  TERM HOUSING
2CLF36 Hammond Manufacturing  FOOT REST 36 WIDE LIGHT GRAY
A7FFG-0910G TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AFP09G/ AE10G / AFP09G
A7PXG-5010G TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AMM50G/ AE50G / X
6435027-4 TE Connectivity  C/A MPO TRUNK 62.5 72FIB
33584510050002 Harting  FO CABLE ASSY-5M-1XPPLC/SC SIMP.
0982660074 Molex Inc  CBL 8POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE D 1.18"
H2AXT-10103-A6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3049A/X 3"
H3BBG-10110-V6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A3049V/H1505TR10"
A-MCU60050/B-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT6 UNSHIELDED BLUE 5M
RJP50075AB-A Stewart Connector  CABLE ASSY 7.5M RJP5 - RJ45 PLUG
09470300026 Harting  RJI KAB 1XIP20 GEW270 22/7 2
H3DWH-1418M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKR14H/AE14M/HPL14H
M3CCK-3406J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC34K/MC34G/MKC34K
102-1020-BE-00100 CNC Tech  CABLE USB A MALE-A MALE 1M
HF659/10 3M  CABLE 10COND RND SHIELD GRY 275'
M39268 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 27PR 24AWG SLT 1000'
SJ3527N-1"X50YD-WHITE 3M  WHITE LOOP
N-32B-BK Essentra Components  CABLE CLAMP BLK RMS-49 1 7/8"DIA
202D263-3/86-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
Q5-F3X-QK1-01-6IN-114 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1"-6" BLACK
553-50079 HellermannTyton  WHITE SHRINK TRAK .187" 5000/BX
SDR-10-19 3M  SCOTCH CODE REFILL # 10-19
0801491 Phoenix Contact  TERM BLOCK MARKER
219-3-5701-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
1170-22-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 28VDC
8345-X01A-V3T1-DB1B2B-125A-V E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 125A 80VDC
0AGU005.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE AGU 5A 32V 5AG
170M3013 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 125A 690V 1/80 AR UC
0215012.MXBP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5X20 C/CODE T 12A/250V
1.5KE220-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 185VWM 344.4VC AXIAL
MSMBJ2K5.0E3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 5VWM 7.6VC DO214AA
1KSMBJ56A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 47.8VWM 77VC SMD
P0720EBLRP1 Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 65V 250A TO-92
TMOV14RP420EL2T7 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 612V 6KA DISC 14MM
AMCV-1206H-120-T Abracon Corporation  VARISTOR 13V 300A 1206
1330-0507-10 TE Connectivity  THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBON 210M BLK
	1.5SMC20C  keywords
	    	1.5SMC20C
	1.5SMC20C  Littelfuse Inc
	1.5SMC20C  pdf
	1.5SMC20C  datasheet
	1.5SMC20C  price
	1.5SMC20C  distributor
	electronic components 1.5SMC20C
	1.5SMC20C  Circuit Protection
	1.5SMC20C  TVS - Diodes
	1.5SMC20C  TVS DIODE 17.1VWM 29.09VC SMD
	1.5SMC20C
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .